Siddhapudur.
Coimbatore - 641044

a. TARIFF CHARGES FOR INTERNET ACCESS

I. RECURRING CHARGES

S.No Particulars

Amt in Rs.

(inclusive of

Taxes)

I

Annual Recurring Charges

Supply and Installation of 400 Mbps Dedicated symmetric Internet

Bandwidth (1:l)
6,51,360/-

(Rupees Six lakhs fifty one thousand three hundred and sixty only)

2. KEY TERMS AND CONDITIONS

The fbllowing terms shall apply. in addition to the terrns and conditions as per Skylink Fibernet
Private Limited standard contract. In the event of any conflict between the two, the terms and
conditions contained herein shall prevail.